5783-5784 2023-2024

Travel Dates

ORIENTATION & TRAVEL DAY:

Monday, August 28th -Students should arrive at Yeshiva between
11:00 & 4:00 PM. Ninth Grade students should plan to arrive at Ye-
shiva no later than 2 PM (for the 9th grade orientation). Twelfth
Graders should plan to arrive at Yeshiva no later than 12:30 PM (for
the 12th grade Orientation)

Tuesday, August 29th -First Day of Classes

SUCCOS BREAK:

Dormitory students who feel the need to be home for Yo Kippur
should speak to the Dormitory Mashgiach for permission to make
alternate arrangements.

Tuesday, September 26 —students may leave Yeshiva after 12:30
PM.

Monday, October 9-students should return to Yeshiva no later than
6:00 PM.

CHANUKAH BREAK:

Thursday, December 7 —students may leave Yeshiva after 3:00 PM.
Monday, December 11 —students should return to Yeshiva no later
than 6:00 PM.

MID-WINTER BREAK:

Monday, January 22 -students may leave Yeshiva after 1:15 PM .
Sunday, January 28 -students should return to Yeshiva no later
than 6:00 PM.

PURIM BREAK:

Wednesday, March 20 —students may leave Yeshiva after 4:45 PM
Monday, March 25 —students should return to Yeshiva no later than
6:00 PM.

PESACH BREAK:

Wednesday, April 17 — students may leave Yeshiva after 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May Ist —students should return to Yeshiva no later
than 6:00 PM.

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL:
Thursday, June 20 - Students may leave Yeshiva after 3:00 PM.



